
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 12

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE LOOR Rune3 10101610716 40

2 LIBERT Thor6 10090180981 38

3 MICHELS Remi9 10110033952 36

4 MAESSCHALCK Axl7 10099156313 34

5 GIJSEL Brent5 10103768358 32

6 MATTHÉ Sverre8 10117768791 30

7 FOSSAERT Simon4 10118148105 28

8 CASTELEYN Kylian2 10128195079 26

9 WEEMAES Oskar10 10099855521 24

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 VAN DIJK Hanne16 10098761037 40

2 DE POURCQ Amélie15 10110055877 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LIBERT Thor 10090180981

RELEGATION - for not having held their line during the last 200 meters of the race

DECLASSEMENT - pour ne pas avoir tenu sa ligne dans les 200 derniers mètres de l'épreuve

DESCLASIFICACION  - por no mantener su linea en los ùltimos 200 metros de la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 1 21/01/2024 - 13:17:05



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 13

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 LAMBRECHT Lex24 10130511056 40

2 QUIVY Anatole27 10117442328 38

3 VAN COTTHEM Jack29 10071980246 36

4 REDANT Tibo28 10123847055 34

5 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie30 10084151423 32

6 DE BRAECKENIER Warre22 10103397940 30

7 VAN GESTEL Rens32 10120087495 28

8 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas31 10135940228 26

9 OPSOMER Elano26 10122836639 24

10 BOSSAER Jorne21 10083934181 22

11 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo23 10086499227 20

12 WIERTZ Louis33 10105682086 18

13 NAERT Ilian25 10099668187 16

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 SOETAERT Margaux36 10101747829 40

2 DEPRINCE Romy35 10087510956 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 10086499227

WARNING - for riding on the blue band

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour avoir roulé sur la côte d'azur

ADVERTENCIA - por pasar por la zona azul

Communiqué-nr: 2 21/01/2024 - 13:14:05



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 14

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 VAN WELDE Gust52 10117957236 40

2 DE ROCKER Maxime44 10086650686 38

3 BIESBROECK Brent41 10064918545 36

4 NUYTTEN Rémi48 10097276937 34

5 VAN DIJK Thomas51 10080406011 32

6 PRAET Mathis50 10100635662 30

7 BYLOIS Tibo42 10064911471 28

8 HAUW Simon45 10109621195 26

9 VERHOEVEN Ben53 10123910713 24

10 PETILLON Romain49 10107717470 22

11 NEIRINCK Mathis47 10089655464 20

12 LOONES Joren46 10099520768 18

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 D´HOOGHE Lisa55 10110319494 40

2 LOUAGIE Maya57 10064917636 38

3 DE POURCQ Maïté56 10086995846 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 21/01/2024 - 13:24:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium DJ

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 USHAKOVA Milana77 10138430296 40

2 VERCRUYSSE Olivia79 10132358807 38

3 MÜLLER Johanna75 10128784860 36

4 DIERICK Lova72 10124871013 34

5 GOELEN Fleur73 10117768084 32

6 NONNEMAN Josse76 10126449180 30

7 MICHIELS Hanne74 10136264166 28

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 MEEUSEN Anna63 10107749806 40

2 SPINNOY Tika64 10107773751 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 21/01/2024 - 13:33:16



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ME

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 RAES Renzo86 10065024740 40

2 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan87 10124904254 38

3 BLOEMEN Tristan83 10114606995 36

4 NYS Gerald85 10011036964 34

5 BAETEN Rube81 10074156783 32

6 HRISTOV Svetozar84 10019353100 30

7 BAETEN Wiebe82 10074156076 28

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 21/01/2024 - 16:29:38



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 12

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40MAESSCHALCK Axl 01 7 3 20 0 0 3 74 (4)

38LIBERT Thor 02 6 3 60 0 0 3 76 (3)

36GIJSEL Brent 03 5 1 10 0 0 1 68 (6)

34MATTHÉ Sverre 04 8 1 50 0 0 1 64 (7)

32DE LOOR Rune 05 3 0 30 0 0 0 72 (5)

30FOSSAERT Simon 06 4 0 40 0 0 0 58 (9)

28WEEMAES Oskar 07 10 0 80 0 0 0 52 (10)

26MICHELS Remi 08 9 0 90 0 0 0 62 (8)

24CASTELEYN Kylian 09 2 0 100 0 0 0 50 (11)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 15 5 110 0 0 5 78 (1)

38VAN DIJK Hanne 02 16 3 70 0 0 3 78 (2)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 15
1 6
2 6
2 15

3 7
3 16
4 15
4 6

5 15
5 7
6 7
6 15

7 8
7 16
8 5
8 16

Communiqué-nr: 6 21/01/2024 - 14:12:26



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 13

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40LAMBRECHT Lex 01 24 7 10 0 0 7 80 (2)

38VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 02 31 3 20 0 0 3 64 (6)

36VAN COTTHEM Jack 03 29 0 30 0 0 0 72 (4)

34REDANT Tibo 04 28 0 40 0 0 0 68 (5)

32DE BRAECKENIER Warre 05 22 0 50 0 0 0 62 (8)

30VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 06 30 0 60 0 0 0 62 (9)

28OPSOMER Elano 07 26 0 70 0 0 0 52 (10)

26QUIVY Anatole 08 27 0 80 0 0 0 64 (7)

24VAN GESTEL Rens 09 32 0 90 0 0 0 52 (11)

22NAERT Ilian 010 25 0 100 0 0 0 38 (13)

20BOSSAER Jorne 011 21 0 110 0 0 0 42 (12)

18WIERTZ Louis 012 33 0 120 0 0 0 36 (14)

16DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 013 23 0 130 0 0 0 36 (15)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40SOETAERT Margaux 01 36 10 140 0 0 10 80 (1)

38DEPRINCE Romy 02 35 0 150 0 0 0 76 (3)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 36
1 24
2 24
2 36

3 24
3 36
4 24
4 36

5 36
5 24
6 36
6 31

7 31
7 36
8 24
8 36

9 31
9 36

10 36
10 24

Communiqué-nr: 7 21/01/2024 - 14:20:31



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 14

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VAN WELDE Gust 01 52 5 120 0 20 25 80 (2)

38NUYTTEN Rémi 02 48 2 320 0 20 22 72 (4)

36VAN DIJK Thomas 03 51 1 220 0 20 21 68 (6)

34HAUW Simon 04 45 2 100 0 0 2 60 (10)

32PRAET Mathis 05 50 1 110 0 0 1 62 (9)

30DE ROCKER Maxime 06 44 1 140 0 0 1 68 (7)

28BIESBROECK Brent 07 41 0 40 0 0 0 64 (8)

26PETILLON Romain 08 49 0 50 0 0 0 48 (12)

24LOONES Joren 09 46 0 70 0 0 0 42 (13)

22BYLOIS Tibo 010 42 0 120 0 0 0 50 (11)

20NEIRINCK Mathis 011 47 0 130 0 0 0 40 (15)

18VERHOEVEN Ben 012 53 0 150 0 0 0 42 (14)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40D´HOOGHE Lisa 01 55 10 90 0 0 10 80 (1)

38LOUAGIE Maya 02 57 1 60 0 0 1 76 (3)

36DE POURCQ Maïté 03 56 1 80 0 0 1 72 (5)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 55
1 52
2 52
2 55

3 50
3 55
4 52
4 55

5 44
5 55
6 55
6 52

7 55
7 45
8 45
8 55

9 48
9 55

10 48
10 55

11 51
11 56
12 57
12 52

Communiqué-nr: 8 21/01/2024 - 15:03:04



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium DJ

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40USHAKOVA Milana 01 77 11 20 0 0 11 105 (2)

38DIERICK Lova 02 72 2 70 0 0 2 85 (4)

36MÜLLER Johanna 03 75 2 90 0 0 2 72 (6)

34VERCRUYSSE Olivia 04 79 1 30 0 0 1 84 (5)

32GOELEN Fleur 05 73 0 60 0 0 0 67 (7)

30NONNEMAN Josse 06 76 0 40 -20 -20 -20 62 (8)

28MICHIELS Hanne 07 74 0 80 -20 -20 -20 36 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40MEEUSEN Anna 01 63 16 10 0 0 16 105 (1)

38SPINNOY Tika 02 64 0 50 0 0 0 91 (3)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 63
1 75
2 75
2 63

3 77
3 63
4 63
4 72

5 77
5 63
6 72
6 63

7 77
7 63
8 79
8 63

9 63
9 77

10 77
10 63

11 77
11 63
12 63
12 77

13 77
13 63
14 77
14 63

15 77
15 63
16 63
16 77

MÜLLER Johanna 10128784860

CRASH - Involved in crash. Unable to continue riding due to transported to hospital or no permission from race doctor.

CRASH - Impliqué dans un accident. Incapable de continuer à rouler parce qu'il a été transporté à l'hôpital ou que le médecin de la course ne l'a plus autorisé.

CRASH - Implicado en un accidente. No puede seguir pilotando por haber sido trasladado al hospital o por no tener permiso del médico de la competición.

Communiqué-nr: 9 21/01/2024 - 16:30:34



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ME

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40BLOEMEN Tristan 01 83 10 10 0 0 10 76 (1)

38VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 02 87 7 30 0 0 7 76 (2)

36RAES Renzo 03 86 5 60 0 0 5 76 (3)

34NYS Gerald 04 85 1 70 0 0 1 68 (4)

32HRISTOV Svetozar 05 84 2 40 -20 -20 -18 62 (5)

30BAETEN Rube 06 81 1 20 -40 -40 -39 62 (6)

28BAETEN Wiebe 07 82 0 50 -40 -40 -40 16 (7)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 83
2 81
3 84
4 86

5 87
6 85
7 84
8 86

9 87
10 83
11 83
12 83

13 83
14 83
15 83
16 83

17 86
18 87
19 83
20 87

21 87
22 87
23 86
24 87

25 86
26 83

Communiqué-nr: 10 21/01/2024 - 15:38:13



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 12RESULTS OMNIUM

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

91LIBERT Thor6 15 110 0 0 151 10090180981

88DE LOOR Rune3 16 10 0 0 162 10101610716

86MAESSCHALCK Axl7 12 20 0 0 123 10099156313

73GIJSEL Brent5 5 60 0 0 54 10103768358

67MICHELS Remi9 5 30 0 0 55 10110033952

66MATTHÉ Sverre8 2 80 0 0 26 10117768791

58FOSSAERT Simon4 0 70 0 0 07 10118148105

52WEEMAES Oskar10 0 100 0 0 08 10099855521

50CASTELEYN Kylian2 0 90 0 0 09 10128195079

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

103DE POURCQ Amélie15 25 40 0 0 251 10110055877

93VAN DIJK Hanne16 15 50 0 0 152 10098761037

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 15 5
1 6 5
1 7 3
1 16 3
1 5 2
1 9 1
2 15 5
2 6 5

2 3 3
2 16 3
2 8 2
2 7 1
3 15 5
3 6 5
3 3 3
3 16 3

3 7 2
3 5 1
4 3 10
4 15 10
4 16 6
4 7 6
4 9 4
4 5 2

Communiqué-nr: 11 21/01/2024 - 15:25:46



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 13RESULTS OMNIUM

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

100LAMBRECHT Lex24 20 120 0 0 201 10130511056

80VAN COTTHEM Jack29 8 70 0 0 82 10071980246

79REDANT Tibo28 11 60 0 0 113 10123847055

68QUIVY Anatole27 4 40 0 0 44 10117442328

66VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie30 4 30 0 0 45 10084151423

64VAN DEN EYNDE Midas31 0 80 0 0 06 10135940228

63DE BRAECKENIER Warre22 1 50 0 0 17 10103397940

58OPSOMER Elano26 6 20 0 0 68 10122836639

54VAN GESTEL Rens32 2 100 0 0 29 10120087495

46DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo23 10 10 0 0 1010 10086499227

42BOSSAER Jorne21 0 140 0 0 011 10083934181

38NAERT Ilian25 0 110 0 0 012 10099668187

36WIERTZ Louis33 0 90 0 0 013 10105682086

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

110SOETAERT Margaux36 30 130 0 0 301 10101747829

74DEPRINCE Romy35 18 150 -20 -20 -22 10087510956

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 36 5
1 24 5
1 28 3
1 35 3
1 29 2
1 22 1
2 24 5
2 36 5

2 28 3
2 35 3
2 29 2
2 27 1
3 36 5
3 24 5
3 28 3
3 35 3

3 32 2
3 29 1
4 24 5
4 36 5
4 29 3
4 35 3
4 28 2
4 27 1

5 23 10
5 36 10
5 35 6
5 26 6
5 30 4
5 27 2

Communiqué-nr: 12 21/01/2024 - 15:36:54



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 14RESULTS OMNIUM

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

97VAN WELDE Gust52 17 10 0 0 171 10117957236

77VAN DIJK Thomas51 9 30 0 0 92 10080406011

75PRAET Mathis50 13 20 0 0 133 10100635662

74DE ROCKER Maxime44 6 60 0 0 64 10086650686

74NUYTTEN Rémi48 2 70 0 0 25 10097276937

69BYLOIS Tibo42 13 80 0 0 136 10064911471

63HAUW Simon45 3 50 0 0 37 10109621195

60BIESBROECK Brent41 2 40 0 0 28 10064918545

59VERHOEVEN Ben53 11 100 0 0 119 10123910713

46NEIRINCK Mathis47 0 130 0 0 010 10089655464

42PETILLON Romain49 0 90 0 0 011 10107717470

37LOONES Joren46 1 150 0 0 112 10099520768

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

115D´HOOGHE Lisa55 35 110 0 0 351 10110319494

94LOUAGIE Maya57 18 140 0 0 182 10064917636

89DE POURCQ Maïté56 17 120 0 0 173 10086995846

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 55 5
1 50 5
1 53 3
1 57 3
1 52 2
1 56 2
1 46 1
2 55 5

2 42 5
2 52 3
2 56 3
2 57 2
2 50 2
2 45 1
3 44 5
3 55 5

3 51 3
3 57 3
3 56 2
3 48 2
3 52 1
4 55 5
4 53 5
4 42 3

4 57 3
4 51 2
4 56 2
4 52 1
5 55 5
5 42 5
5 53 3
5 57 3

5 56 2
5 45 2
5 44 1
6 52 10
6 55 10
6 50 6
6 56 6
6 57 4

6 51 4
6 41 2

Communiqué-nr: 13 21/01/2024 - 15:47:41



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium DJRESULTS OMNIUM

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105USHAKOVA Milana77 25 20 0 0 251 10138430296

85DIERICK Lova72 13 30 0 0 132 10124871013

84VERCRUYSSE Olivia79 12 40 0 0 123 10132358807

67GOELEN Fleur73 3 70 0 0 34 10117768084

62NONNEMAN Josse76 2 50 0 0 25 10126449180

36MICHIELS Hanne74 0 60 -20 -20 -206 10136264166

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105MEEUSEN Anna63 25 10 0 0 251 10107749806

91SPINNOY Tika64 15 80 0 0 152 10107773751

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

72MÜLLER Johanna DNS75 0 00 0 0 01 10128784860

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 63 5
1 77 5
1 79 3
1 64 3
1 72 2
1 73 1
2 63 5
2 77 5

2 79 3
2 64 3
2 72 2
2 73 1
3 63 5
3 77 5
3 72 3
3 64 3

3 79 2
3 73 1
4 77 10
4 63 10
4 64 6
4 72 6
4 79 4
4 76 2

Communiqué-nr: 14 21/01/2024 - 16:05:18



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium MERESULTS OMNIUM

21/01/2024Gent

Wintermeeting

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan87 29 30 0 0 291 10124904254

98RAES Renzo86 22 10 0 0 222 10065024740

95BLOEMEN Tristan83 19 20 0 0 193 10114606995

51NYS Gerald85 3 50 -20 -20 -174 10011036964

24BAETEN Rube81 2 40 -40 -40 -385 10074156783

-24BAETEN Wiebe82 0 60 -80 -80 -806 10074156076

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

64HRISTOV Svetozar DNF84 2 00 0 0 21 10019353100

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 87 5
1 83 3
1 86 2
1 84 1
2 87 5
2 83 3
2 86 2
2 84 1

3 87 5
3 86 3
3 83 2
3 85 1
4 87 5
4 83 3
4 86 2
4 85 1

5 87 5
5 86 3
5 83 2
5 85 1
6 86 10
6 83 6
6 87 4
6 81 2

Communiqué-nr: 15 21/01/2024 - 16:28:11


